
Družstva

 mladší
1.pokus 2.pokus 1.pokus 2.pokus

m:ss,00 P/N m:ss,00 m:ss,00 m:ss,00 P/N m:ss,00 m:ss,00 m:ss,00 P/N m:ss,00 m:ss,00 m:ss,00 P/N m:ss,00 m:ss,00 m:ss,00

Ose�nice 1:09,27 P 1:30 2:39,27 0:39,92 P 0:00 0:39,92 1:16,62 P 0:30 1:46,62 1:54,27 P 1:00 2:54,27 0:39,92 1
Javornice 0:57,24 P 1:00 1:57,24 0:42,86 P 0:00 0:42,86   0:42,86 2

Ledce 0:45,56 P 0:00 0:45,56 1:01,11 P 0:30 1:31,11   0:45,56 3
eské Meziří�í 0:49,24 P 0:00 0:49,24 0:59,37 P 0:30 1:29,37 1:11,50 P 1:00 2:11,50 1:37,54 P 1:00 2:37,54 0:49,24 4

Rokytnice 0:53,15 P 0:00 0:53,15 1:02,65 P 0:00 1:02,65   0:53,15 5
Houdkovice 0:23,83 P 0:30 0:53,83 0:50,44 P 1:00 1:50,44 1:02,57 P 1:30 2:32,57 0:57,79 P 0:30 1:27,79 0:53,83 6

Ohnišov 0:44,01 P 0:30 1:14,01 1:24,02 P 1:00 2:24,02   1:14,01 7
erníkovice 1:18,02 P 0:00 1:18,02 0:49,80 P 0:30 1:19,80   1:18,02 8

Jílovice 1:57,41 P 0:30 2:27,41 0:56,02 P 0:30 1:26,02   1:26,02 9
Solnice 1:02,62 P 0:30 1:32,62 1:04,86 P 0:30 1:34,86   1:32,62 10

Peklo n.Z. 1:06,97 P 0:30 1:36,97 1:43,52 P 1:00 2:43,52   1:36,97 11
Bolehošť 1:40,48 P 0:30 2:10,48 1:23,12 P 0:30 1:53,12 1:16,46 P 1:30 2:46,46 1:25,68 P 1:00 2:25,68 1:53,12 12

Olešnice v O.H 1:24,53 P 0:30 1:54,53 1:28,02 P 1:00 2:28,02   1:54,53 13
Roveň 1:52,69 P 1:30 3:22,69 1:24,89 P 0:30 1:54,89   1:54,89 14

Opo�no 1:38,70 P 0:30 2:08,70 1:50,01 P 0:30 2:20,01   2:08,70 15
Provoz 1:23,11 P 1:00 2:23,11 1:34,87 P 1:30 3:04,87   2:23,11 16

Vamberk 1:46,06 P 2:00 3:46,06 1:40,52 P 1:30 3:10,52   3:10,52 17
Malá ermná 3:08,96 P 2:00 5:08,96 2:26,09 P 1:00 3:26,09   3:26,09 18

Kvasiny 1:45,13 P 2:00 3:45,13 2:15,98 P 2:00 4:15,98   3:45,13 19
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Provozská uzlovka
pořadí družstev 08.03.2025
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Družstva

starší
1.pokus 2.pokus 1.pokus 2.pokus

m:ss,00 P/N m:ss,00 m:ss,00 m:ss,00 P/N m:ss,00 m:ss,00 m:ss,00 P/N m:ss,00 m:ss,00 m:ss,00 P/N m:ss,00 m:ss,00 m:ss,00

Javornice 0:27,46 P 0:00 0:27,46 0:38,70 P 0:00 0:38,70 0:42,77 P 0:30 1:12,77 0:30,55 P 0:30 1:00,55 0:27,46 1
erníkovice 0:28,23 P 0:00 0:28,23 0:50,74 P 0:30 1:20,74 0:36,59 P 0:00 0:36,59 0:41,76 P 0:30 1:11,76 0:28,23 2

Olešnice v O.H. 0:33,10 P 0:00 0:33,10 0:38,07 P 0:00 0:38,07   0:33,10 3
astolovice 0:43,33 P 0:30 1:13,33 0:35,38 P 0:00 0:35,38   0:35,38 4

Ledce 0:36,71 P 0:00 0:36,71 0:38,80 P 0:30 1:08,80   0:36,71 5
eské Meziří�í 0:37,17 P 0:00 0:37,17 0:30,88 P 0:30 1:00,88   0:37,17 6

Rokytnice 0:44,06 P 0:00 0:44,06 0:43,25 P 0:00 0:43,25   0:43,25 7
Kostelecká Lhota 0:55,98 P 1:00 1:55,98 0:51,31 P 0:00 0:51,31 1:08,84 P 1:00 2:08,84 1:15,43 P 0:30 1:45,43 0:51,31 8

Malá ermná 0:52,98 P 0:00 0:52,98 0:53,95 P 0:00 0:53,95   0:52,98 9
Houdkovice 0:29,26 P 1:00 1:29,26 0:24,71 P 0:30 0:54,71   0:54,71 10

Bystré 0:30,27 P 0:30 1:00,27 0:43,77 P 0:30 1:13,77   1:00,27 11
Peklo n.Z. 0:51,59 P 0:30 1:21,59 0:38,85 P 0:30 1:08,85   1:08,85 12

Olešnice u RK 0:56,28 P 1:00 1:56,28 0:46,31 P 0:30 1:16,31   1:16,31 13
Doudleby 0:46,42 P 0:30 1:16,42 1:05,21 P 0:30 1:35,21 1:10,90 P 1:00 2:10,90 1:10,44 P 0:30 1:40,44 1:16,42 14
Solnice 1:25,78 P 1:00 2:25,78 0:50,15 P 0:30 1:20,15   1:20,15 15

Vamberk 0:52,27 P 1:00 1:52,27 0:54,74 P 0:30 1:24,74   1:24,74 16
Skuhrov 1:01,67 P 0:30 1:31,67 0:58,10 P 0:30 1:28,10   1:28,10 17
Roveň 1:10,15 P 0:30 1:40,15 1:33,45 P 0:00 1:33,45   1:33,45 18

Kvasiny 1:06,14 P 1:00 2:06,14 0:39,44 P 1:00 1:39,44   1:39,44 19
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Provozská uzlovka
pořadí družstev 08.03.2025
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KATEGORIE

Hlídky přípravka
1.čas 2.čas 3.čas 1.čas 2.čas 3.čas
m:ss,00 m:ss,00 m:ss,00 P/N m:ss,00 m:ss,00 m:ss,00 m:ss,00 m:ss,00 P/N m:ss,00 m:ss,00 m:ss,00

Opo�no 0:44,23 P 0:00 0:44,23 0:37,95 P 0:00 0:37,95 0:37,95

Provoz 01:10,2 P 0:00 1:10,20 0:49,42 P 0:00 0:49,42 0:49,42

Peklo n.Z. 2:16,95 P 0:00 2:16,95 0:52,07 P 0:00 0:52,07 0:52,07

Olešnice v O.H. 1:13,20 P 0:00 1:13,20 1:10,06 P 0:00 1:10,06 1:10,06

Solnice 01:10,6 P 0:00 1:10,63 1:13,55 P 0:00 1:13,55 1:10,63

Ohnišov 1:13,02 P 0:00 1:13,02 1:17,28 P 0:00 1:17,28 1:13,02

Kvasiny 2:28,22 P 0:00 2:28,22 1:38,48 P 0:00 1:38,48 1:38,48
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KATEGORIE

Hlídky mladší
1.terč 2.terč 1.terč 2.terč
m:ss,00 m:ss,00 m:ss,00 P/N m:ss,00 m:ss,00 m:ss,00 m:ss,00 m:ss,00 P/N m:ss,00 m:ss,00 m:ss,00

1/2 Ose�nice A 1:09,27 P 1:30 2:39,27 0:39,92 P 0:00 0:39,92 0:39,92 1

1/2 Javornice 0:57,24 P 1:00 1:57,24 0:42,86 P 0:00 0:42,86 0:42,86 2

1/2 Ledce 0:45,56 P 0:00 0:45,56 1:01,11 P 0:30 1:31,11 0:45,56 3

1/2 eské Meziří�í A 0:49,24 P 0:00 0:49,24 0:59,37 P 0:30 1:29,37 0:49,24 4

1/2 Rokytnice 0:53,15 P 0:00 0:53,15 1:02,65 P 0:00 1:02,65 0:53,15 5

1/2 Houdkovice A 0:23,83 P 0:30 0:53,83 0:50,44 P 1:00 1:50,44 0:53,83 6

2/1 Ohnišov 0:44,01 P 0:30 1:14,01 1:24,02 P 1:00 2:24,02 1:14,01 7

2/1 erníkovice 1:18,02 P 0:00 1:18,02 0:49,80 P 0:30 1:19,80 1:18,02 8

1/2 Jílovice 1:57,41 P 0:30 2:27,41 0:56,02 P 0:30 1:26,02 1:26,02 9

2/1 Houdkovice B 1:02,57 P 1:30 2:32,57 0:57,79 P 0:30 1:27,79 1:27,79 10

2/1 Solnice 1:02,62 P 0:30 1:32,62 1:04,86 P 0:30 1:34,86 1:32,62 11

2/1 Peklo n.Z. 1:06,97 P 0:30 1:36,97 1:43,52 P 1:00 2:43,52 1:36,97 12

2/1 Ose�nice B 1:16,62 P 0:30 1:46,62 1:54,27 P 1:00 2:54,27 1:46,62 13

1/2 Bolehošť A 1:40,48 P 0:30 2:10,48 1:23,12 P 0:30 1:53,12 1:53,12 14

2/1 Olešnice v O.H 1:24,53 P 0:30 1:54,53 1:28,02 P 1:00 2:28,02 1:54,53 15

1/2 Roveň 1:52,69 P 1:30 3:22,69 1:24,89 P 0:30 1:54,89 1:54,89 16

2/1 Opo�no 1:38,70 P 0:30 2:08,70 1:50,01 P 0:30 2:20,01 2:08,70 17

2/1 eské Meziří�í B 1:11,50 P 1:00 2:11,50 1:37,54 P 1:00 2:37,54 2:11,50 18

2/1 Provoz 1:23,11 P 1:00 2:23,11 1:34,87 P 1:30 3:04,87 2:23,11 19

2/1 Bolehošť B 1:16,46 P 1:30 2:46,46 1:25,68 P 1:00 2:25,68 2:25,68 20

1/2 Vamberk 1:46,06 P 2:00 3:46,06 1:40,52 P 1:30 3:10,52 3:10,52 21

2/1 Malá ermná 3:08,96 P 2:00 5:08,96 2:26,09 P 1:00 3:26,09 3:26,09 22

2/1 Kvasiny 1:45,13 P 2:00 3:45,13 2:15,98 P 2:00 4:15,98 3:45,13 23
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KATEGORIE

Hlídky starší
1.terč 2.terč 1.terč 2.terč
m:ss,00 m:ss,00 m:ss,00 P/N m:ss,00 m:ss,00 m:ss,00 m:ss,00 m:ss,00 P/N m:ss,00 m:ss,00 m:ss,00

1/2 Javornice A 0:27,46 P 0:00 0:27,46 0:38,70 P 0:00 0:38,70 0:27,46 1

1/2 erníkovice 0:28,23 P 0:00 0:28,23 0:50,74 P 0:30 1:20,74 0:28,23 2

2/1 Olešnice v O.H. 0:33,10 P 0:00 0:33,10 0:38,07 P 0:00 0:38,07 0:33,10 3

2/1 astolovice 0:43,33 P 0:30 1:13,33 0:35,38 P 0:00 0:35,38 0:35,38 4

2/1 erníkovice - B 0:36,59 P 0:00 0:36,59 0:41,76 P 0:30 1:11,76 0:36,59 5

1/2 Ledce 0:36,71 P 0:00 0:36,71 0:38,80 P 0:30 1:08,80 0:36,71 6

2/1 eské Meziří�í 0:37,17 P 0:00 0:37,17 0:30,88 P 0:30 1:00,88 0:37,17 7

1/2 Rokytnice 0:44,06 P 0:00 0:44,06 0:43,25 P 0:00 0:43,25 0:43,25 8

1/2 Kostelecká Lhota A 0:55,98 P 1:00 1:55,98 0:51,31 P 0:00 0:51,31 0:51,31 9

2/1 Malá ermná 0:52,98 P 0:00 0:52,98 0:53,95 P 0:00 0:53,95 0:52,98 10

1/2 Houdkovice 0:29,26 P 1:00 1:29,26 0:24,71 P 0:30 0:54,71 0:54,71 11

1/2 Bystré A 0:30,27 P 0:30 1:00,27 0:43,77 P 0:30 1:13,77 1:00,27 12

2/1 Javornice B 0:42,77 P 0:30 1:12,77 0:30,55 P 0:30 1:00,55 1:00,55 13

1/2 Peklo n.Z. 0:51,59 P 0:30 1:21,59 0:38,85 P 0:30 1:08,85 1:08,85 14

2/1 Olešnice u RK 0:56,28 P 1:00 1:56,28 0:46,31 P 0:30 1:16,31 1:16,31 15

1/2 Doudleby A 0:46,42 P 0:30 1:16,42 1:05,21 P 0:30 1:35,21 1:16,42 16

1/2 Solnice 1:25,78 P 1:00 2:25,78 0:50,15 P 0:30 1:20,15 1:20,15 17

2/1 Vamberk 0:52,27 P 1:00 1:52,27 0:54,74 P 0:30 1:24,74 1:24,74 18

2/1 Skuhrov 1:01,67 P 0:30 1:31,67 0:58,10 P 0:30 1:28,10 1:28,10 19

2/1 Roveň 1:10,15 P 0:30 1:40,15 1:33,45 P 0:00 1:33,45 1:33,45 20

1/2 Kvasiny 1:06,14 P 1:00 2:06,14 0:39,44 P 1:00 1:39,44 1:39,44 21

2/1 Doudleby B 1:10,90 P 1:00 2:10,90 1:10,44 P 0:30 1:40,44 1:40,44 22

2/1 Kostelecká Lhota B 1:08,84 P 1:00 2:08,84 1:15,43 P 0:30 1:45,43 1:45,43 23
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D R U Ž S T V O
M L A D Š Í

započítaný
čas

body do

 ligy 

mládeže
Ose�nice 0:39,92 10
Javornice 0:42,86 9

Ledce 0:45,56 8
eské Meziří�í 0:49,24 7

Rokytnice 0:53,15 6
Houdkovice 0:53,83 5

Ohnišov 1:14,01 4
erníkovice 1:18,02 3

Jílovice 1:26,02 2
Solnice 1:32,62 1

Peklo n.Z. 1:36,97 0
Bolehošť 1:53,12 0

Olešnice v O.H 1:54,53 0
Roveň 1:54,89 0

Opo�no 2:08,70 0
Provoz 2:23,11 0

Vamberk 3:10,52 0
Malá ermná 3:26,09 0

Kvasiny 3:45,13 0



D R U Ž S T V O
S T A R Š Í

započítaný
čas

body do

 ligy 

mládeže

Javornice 0:27,46 10
erníkovice 0:28,23 9

Olešnice v O.H. 0:33,10 8
astolovice 0:35,38 7

Ledce 0:36,71 6
eské Meziří�í 0:37,17 5

Rokytnice 0:43,25 4
Kostelecká Lhota 0:51,31 3

Malá ermná 0:52,98 2
Houdkovice 0:54,71 1

Bystré 1:00,27 0
Peklo n.Z. 1:08,85 0

Olešnice u RK 1:16,31 0
Doudleby 1:16,42 0
Solnice 1:20,15 0

Vamberk 1:24,74 0
Skuhrov 1:28,10 0
Roveň 1:33,45 0

Kvasiny 1:39,44 0


